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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUtah2

1) 1990 Helm Wheelock, Raynee 2) 2012 Wingeleth, Ann

3) 1991 Lanford, Madison 4) 2004 Stallman, Holly

AUtah Valley3

1) 2041 Snyder, Ashley 2) 2017 Bricker, Sydney

3) 2018 Cardon, Angela 4) 2024 Gillespie, Alena

ADuke4

1) 538 Murphy, Sydnei 2) 531 Kopp, Madeline

3) 535 Lowe, India 4) 541 Price, Madeline

AUC Irvine5

1) 1656 Jones, Tyra 2) 1652 George, Megan

3) 1644 Bushnell, Hope 4) 1677 William-Mensah, Persis

ALong Beach S6

1) 817 Harris, Hollie 2) 824 McDonald, Elijah

3) 830 Richardson, Tavajia 4) 838 Williams, Melanee

AWyoming7

1) 2195 Davis, Jerayah 2) 2199 Edmonds, Jordan

3) 2201 Harris, Melina 4) 2202 Henderson, Ja'la

AMarquette8

1) 922 Strong, Arra 2) 921 Strong, Anna

3) 910 Marko, Madison 4) 901 Harris, Terica

ANebraska-Oma9

1) 1177 Quattlebaum, Sasha 2) 1167 Flax, Brekk

3) 1164 Davis, My'Angel 4) 1174 Mitchell-Jemison, Sydnee

Event  2   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANorth Dakota4

1) 1123 Butler, JT 2) 1129 Gorney, Karter

3) 1133 Jochim, Landon 4) 1147 Richter, Jacob

AWyoming5

1) 2228 Blackett, Kevin 2) 2230 Charles, Jordan

3) 2252 Wood, Jackson 4) 2244 Marx, Jace

AUtah Valley6

1) 2070 Liddiard, Tyler 2) 2085 Smart, Brandon

3) 2057 Carder, Jordan 4) 2083 Sartor, Stetson

AMarquette7

1) 971 Word, Joshua 2) 969 Whalen, Jay

3) 929 Boos, Connor 4) 928 Bell, Brandon

Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase (2)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Utah Valley2037 Preece, McKenzie1

North Dakota1067 Bork, Sydney3

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wyoming2238 Henry, Jonah2

Utah Valley2064 Jones, Adrian3

Utah Valley2089 Tate, Ryan5

Utah Valley2072 Lynch, Kevin6

Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Montana Stat1012 Schiel, Christie1

Cal St. Full307 Taylor, Emily2

Utah Valley2014 Ames, Shevaun3

Utah Valley2029 Heywood, Savannah4

Long Beach S812 Florez, Mikayla5

Long Beach S837 Vargas, Julie6

Nebraska-Oma1178 Sabotin, Kayla7

Utah Valley2021 Dalton, Savanna8

Nebraska-Oma1171 Jenkins, Anita9

Utah Valley2038 Riggs, Maddie10

Hawaii703 Bowman, Alison11

North Dakota1104 Perez, Ashley12

Utah1985 Gehrich, Amanda13

Event  6   Men 1500 Meter Run (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Utah Valley2059 Christensen, Joseph1

North Dakota1160 Warner, Derek2

Arkansas-Lit127 Chumba, Kennedy3

Utah Valley2086 Smith, Camden4

Utah Valley2061 Edmondson, Brandon5

Long Beach S844 Burciago, Patrick6

Cal St. Full328 Jackson, Lucas7

Cal St. Full314 Bradley, Gavin8

Utah Valley2072 Lynch, Kevin9

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (28)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
South Dakota1461 Cannigan, Shanice1

Long Beach S809 Cooks, Riley2

Olympic Training1308 Reaser, Alliso3

Boogie Fast2253 Edwards, Karelle4

Olympic Training1303 Bougard, Erica5

Boogie Fast2254 Cox, Malia6

UC Irvine1652 George, Megan7

Olympic Training1307 Kunz, Annie8

UC Irvine1656 Jones, Tyra9
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (28))
Long Beach S804 Brandon, Samaya1

North Dakota1068 Boschee, Lexy2

Cal St. Full309 Vien, Tammy3

South Dakota1571 O'Connor, Jaymie4

South Dakota1555 Hagedorn, Marissia5

Long Beach S824 McDonald, Elijah6

South Dakota1579 Schreurs, Cailyn7

South Dakota1483 Kerr, Britny8

Utah Valley2034 Ouderkirk, Mykah9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Marquette894 Goodrich, Alexandra2

Eastern Wash646 Hamm, Kendra3

Long Beach S838 Williams, Melanee4

North Dakota1117 Wood, Dakota5

Utah1991 Lanford, Madison6

Utah Valley2042 Stapel, Mindy7

Utah1994 McCluskey, Lauren8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Nebraska-Oma1177 Quattlebaum, Sasha4

Utah Valley2050 Young, Ellery5

USC1943 McGlaston, Mecca6

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cal St. Full354 Schubert, Sam1

Long Beach S845 Burton, Koty2

Utah Valley2074 Mcgetrick, Sean3

Arkansas-Lit133 Francois, Zodani4

UC Irvine1698 Sicard, Lloyd5

Wyoming2230 Charles, Jordan6

South Dakota1512 Cooper, Jay7

Idaho775 Doucette, Ben8

Utah Valley2065 Jones, Andre9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Long Beach S869 Potter, Jackson3

Long Beach S843 Broadhead, Jonathan4

Utah Valley2052 Allen, Taylor5

Long Beach S850 Day, Herman6

Long Beach S855 Hicks, Cole7

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Marquette922 Strong, Arra1

Wyoming2201 Harris, Melina2

Marquette921 Strong, Anna3

North Dakota1118 Woods, Alexis4

Duke531 Kopp, Madeline5

Marquette895 Goodrich, Cassy6

Umass Lowell1840 Owusu, Chelsea7

South Dakota1480 Ireland, Brooke8

Cal St. Full279 Giron, Fanny9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UC Irvine1648 Coward, Brandy1

Nebraska-Oma1180 Thavenet, Alyssa2

Cal St. Full276 Franco, Mia3

Utah2010 Weidle, Mesa4

North Dakota1109 Smart, Tara5

Utah2011 Williams, Rhianna6

Nebraska-Oma1170 Houston, Lauren7

UC Irvine1674 Syed, Saniya8

Hawaii715 Horan, Kendall9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
USC1928 Gillian, Kennedy4

Idaho737 Callahan, Emily5

Nebraska-Oma1164 Davis, My'Angel6

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Utah Valley2076 Morgan, Jake1

North Dakota1147 Richter, Jacob2

South Dakota1531 Schmidt, Brennan3

North Dakota1133 Jochim, Landon4

Unattached2257 Bryshon, Nellum5

UC Irvine1691 Jewett, Isaiah6

Idaho780 Gillispie, Kaizer7

Wyoming2252 Wood, Jackson8

South Dakota1524 Magana, Mario9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Utah Valley2066 Jones, Rusty2

Wyoming2228 Blackett, Kevin3

Cal St. Full350 Rintoul, Thomas4

Cal St. Full337 Medina, Thomas5

Marquette939 Ebert, Nicholas6

Utah Valley2075 Monson, Robert (Seth)7

Long Beach S852 Ellis, Ricky8

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cal St. Full272 Byers, Alayah1

Utah Valley2041 Snyder, Ashley2

Wyoming2202 Henderson, Ja'la3

Utah Valley2024 Gillespie, Alena4

Wyoming2195 Davis, Jerayah5

North Dakota1188 Brown, Natasha6

SMU1430 Center, Alexis7

North Dakota1079 Grommesh, Gabrielle8

Cal St. Full269 Bell, Tatiana9
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash (22))
Eastern Wash653 McCurdy, Maegan1

Cal St. Full283 Hardge, Brooke2

Utah Valley2017 Bricker, Sydney3

Utah1990 Helm Wheelock, Raynee4

Utah Valley2018 Cardon, Angela5

Arkansas-Lit118 Nickerson, Christina6

Utah2004 Stallman, Holly7

Cal St. Full278 Gaston, Onyx8

Idaho738 Carter, Nicole9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cal St. Full270 Boardingham, Naiah4

Utah Valley2049 Wheeler, Aimee5

Cal St. Full299 Perez, Sarah6

Idaho747 Meade, Rechelle7

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Long Beach S846 Calhoun, Vincent1

Cal St. Full316 Cory, Kasey2

Marquette966 Tatum, Karl3

Utah Valley2083 Sartor, Stetson4

South Dakota1539 Williams, Gawain5

Cal St. Full335 Matos, Luis6

Wyoming2242 Kirkeide, Sam7

Marquette971 Word, Joshua8

Cal St. Full360 Wade, Ryan9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
USC1979 Sourapas, Christian1

Arkansas-Lit128 Clark, Travion2

Cal St. Full354 Schubert, Sam3

Utah Valley2085 Smart, Brandon4

Long Beach S865 Nasser, Saladin5

Utah Valley2057 Carder, Jordan6

Eastern Wash677 Lack, Dawson7

North Dakota1243 Miller, Riley8

USC1954 Barnum, Alexander9

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
North Dakota1064 Andrushko, Amy1

Montana Stat1012 Schiel, Christie2

Colorado St.448 Kreutz, Macy3

Wyoming2208 Meade, Cassidy4

Eastern Mich595 Branham, Rebekah5

Marquette915 Parker, Alison6

Utah1984 Faust, Caitie7

Duke530 Kerr, MacKenzie8

Umass Lowell1856 Wood, Alli9

Wyoming2222 White, Kerry10

USC1929 Glynn, Rachel11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Colorado St.463 Ward, Dominique1

North Dakota1205 Kienholz, Megan2

North Dakota1087 Huhnerkoch, Kayla3

Utah1998 Newton, Sarah4

Umass Lowell1831 Loughnane, Kathryn5

Hawaii727 Setzer, Tristan6

Colorado St.461 Trotter, Roxy7

Umass Lowell1845 Richards, Kaley8

North Dakota1200 Janssen, Meghan9

North Dakota1067 Bork, Sydney10

North Dakota1106 Rotvold, Annika11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Utah Valley2025 Graham, Aisha1

Marymount (C973 Escobedo, Ingrid2

Hawaii713 Fuhrman, Maddie3

Hawaii728 Stack, Emily4

Cal St. Full306 Sparks, Laurel5

Long Beach S798 Alexander, Anaya6

Colorado St.465 White, Kate7

North Dakota1077 Gannon, Grace8

Utah1999 Perkins, Megan9

USC1952 Weber, Kamryn10

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run (31)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
USC1974 Rohani, Alexander1

Umass Lowell1899 Munnelly, Sean2

South Dakota1514 Dojiok, Mach3

Wyoming2226 Ailshie, Bryce4

Utah Valley2051 Adams, Blake5

Wyoming2234 Faure, Ricky6

Brooks143 Low, Chris7

North Dakota1124 Curl, Byrne8

Colorado St.501 Oftedal, Eli9

Long Beach S861 Kraft, Braeden10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cal St. Full334 Marshall, Isaiah1

Marquette964 Suarez, Greg2

Marquette943 Gross, Derek3

USC1958 Cameron, Mitchell4

Umass Lowell1882 Hauver, Grant5

Long Beach S867 Orozco, Jacob6

Long Beach S856 Higgins, Patrick7

USC1981 Zavala, Joshua8

North Dakota1148 Roehl, Camron9

Cal St. Full358 Toscano, Gabe10

Arkansas-Lit123 Amenzou, Imad11
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run (31))
North Dakota1130 Heikkila, Tim1

Umass Lowell1892 Maloy, Harrison2

North Dakota1155 Stone, Elliott3

Cal St. Full331 Juarez, Erick4

Colorado St.502 Powell, Trent5

USC1967 Mack, Garrett6

Umass Lowell1887 Kimball, Liam7

USC1970 Myrtue, Matthew8

Utah Valley2093 Whitney, Brigham9

North Dakota1137 Kottsick, Evan10

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Utah1993 Martin, Brooke1

Idaho761 Walton, Wednesday2

Hawaii699 Andre, Courtney3

UC Irvine1659 Lizaola, Crystal4

North Dakota1101 Milbrath, Morgan5

South Dakota1461 Cannigan, Shanice6

Wyoming2211 Pfoor, Heidi7

Idaho750 Palesch, Meghan8

Utah1991 Lanford, Madison9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hawaii709 Desender, Tatiana2

SMU1444 Pyle, Madison3

South Dakota1560 Klein, Evelyn4

Arkansas-Lit117 Kelly, Tyler5

North Dakota1091 Johnson, Mallori6

North Dakota1117 Wood, Dakota7

Marquette894 Goodrich, Alexandra8

Nebraska-Oma1164 Davis, My'Angel9

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
North Dakota1127 Ferry, Brian2

South Dakota1624 Lieberg, Jake3

Idaho794 Stuffle, Zion4

South Dakota1512 Cooper, Jay5

North Dakota1136 Klos, Aron6

Idaho768 Baxter, Mack7

Marquette967 Van Saders, Chris8

North Dakota1154 Steinwand, Andrew9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Utah Valley2088 Sprague, Kyler4

Eastern Wash681 McAdams, Tremaine5

Utah Valley2078 Owen, Cade6

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC Irvine1644 Bushnell, Hope1

Duke538 Murphy, Sydnei2

North Dakota1118 Woods, Alexis3

Olympic Training1308 Reaser, Alliso4

Olympic Training1303 Bougard, Erica5

Duke541 Price, Madeline6

Olympic Training1307 Kunz, Annie7

UC Irvine1677 William-Mensah, Persis8

Duke535 Lowe, India9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Arkansas-Lit118 Nickerson, Christina1

Cal St. Full269 Bell, Tatiana2

Eastern Wash646 Hamm, Kendra3

North Dakota1079 Grommesh, Gabrielle4

SMU1430 Center, Alexis5

Wyoming2199 Edmonds, Jordan6

Cal St. Full270 Boardingham, Naiah7

Umass Lowell1840 Owusu, Chelsea8

Marquette901 Harris, Terica9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Cal St. Full299 Perez, Sarah1

Marquette910 Marko, Madison2

Nebraska-Oma1174 Mitchell-Jemison, Sydnee3

North Dakota1109 Smart, Tara4

Cal St. Full272 Byers, Alayah5

South Dakota1553 Flemister-Smith, Miatta6

Utah Valley2036 Paddock, Courtney7

Cal St. Full276 Franco, Mia8

North Dakota1068 Boschee, Lexy9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Eastern Wash633 Butler, Dominique3

Nebraska-Oma1175 Olson, Daylee4

Cal St. Full279 Giron, Fanny5

Idaho738 Carter, Nicole6

Nebraska-Oma1167 Flax, Brekk7

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
North Dakota1133 Jochim, Landon1

Utah Valley2070 Liddiard, Tyler2

Eastern Wash680 Mathews, Jonah3

Marquette929 Boos, Connor4

South Dakota1539 Williams, Gawain5

Utah Valley2079 Peterson, Jordan6

Wyoming2244 Marx, Jace7

Long Beach S872 Smith, Jason8

North Dakota1129 Gorney, Karter9
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash (24))
Cal St. Full350 Rintoul, Thomas1

Cal St. Full360 Wade, Ryan2

Marquette969 Whalen, Jay3

North Dakota1123 Butler, JT4

Marquette928 Bell, Brandon5

USC1954 Barnum, Alexander6

Arkansas-Lit132 Dunn, Kendrick7

Cal St. Full316 Cory, Kasey8

Cal St. Full337 Medina, Thomas9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
USC1979 Sourapas, Christian3

Cal St. Full342 Newhauser, Jahni4

Long Beach S851 Elam, AJ5

Eastern Wash692 Pullin, Aaron6

Arkansas-Lit128 Clark, Travion7

Long Beach S852 Ellis, Ricky8

Event  19   Women 5000 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Utah Valley2016 Berry, Savannah1

Utah Valley2023 Dutton, Darian2

South Dakota1498 Stewart, Kianna3

South Dakota1478 Huglen, Madeline4

Utah Valley2037 Preece, McKenzie5

SMU1428 Bosler, Rebekah6

Utah Valley2044 Stepp, Makayla7

Long Beach S836 Utash, Charlotte8

Utah Valley2028 Hedquist, Sam9

Long Beach S827 Nesbit, Christie10

Event  20   Men 5000 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Utah Valley2071 Lynch, Jason1

Utah Valley2068 Lambert, Tyson2

Utah Valley2080 Petty, Logan3

North Dakota1160 Warner, Derek4

USC1975 Rule, Trent5

Long Beach S866 Nunez, Emilio6

Long Beach S844 Burciago, Patrick7

North Dakota1132 Jennings, Matthew8

Long Beach S849 Daseler, Robert9

Utah Valley2089 Tate, Ryan10

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANorth Dakota4

1) 1147 Richter, Jacob 2) 1133 Jochim, Landon

3) 1123 Butler, JT 4) 1124 Curl, Byrne

ALong Beach S5

1) 842 Briggs, Kemonie 2) 845 Burton, Koty

3) 859 Johnson, Isaiah 4) 872 Smith, Jason

AWyoming6

1) 2226 Ailshie, Bryce 2) 2234 Faure, Ricky

3) 2228 Blackett, Kevin 4) 2252 Wood, Jackson

Event  101   Women Javelin Throw (21)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
USC1939 Lopes, Lyndsey1

USC1934 Harmon-Thomas, Alexa2

Nebraska-Oma1165 Doeschot, Lauren3

North Dakota1198 Hochhalter, Kauri4

North Dakota1219 Waite, Isabel5

BYU180 Muhlestein, Sydnee6

North Dakota1080 Grube, Laura7

Cal St. Full292 McKelvey, Kelsey8

South Dakota1499 Szymonski, Elizabeth9

BYU154 Cuthbertson, Elyse10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Dakota1086 Hochhalter, Kayla1

South Dakota1490 Miller, Amelia2

Colorado367 Hall, Delaney3

North Dakota1095 Larson, Keyawna4

Duke544 Streisel, Christine5

Hawaii706 Bulger, Karen6

BYU155 Cuthbertson, Payge7

South Dakota1464 Dennis, Meghan8

Portland1344 Van Loo, Kaylie9

North Dakota1103 Olin, Alyssa10

Duke523 Gochenour, Katelyn11
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Event  102   Men Hammer Throw (29)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Idaho791 Short, Zack1

North Dakota1248 Samuel, Andy2

Eastern Wash679 Leitis, Lukas3

USC1966 Kim, Jason4

Long Beach S874 Vernoy, Charlie5

Cal St. Full338 Miller, Tanner6

Long Beach S868 Parker, Nash7

Cal St. Full312 Anderson, Connor8

Montana Stat1046 Nehring, Alec9

UC Irvine1701 Valenzuela, Omar10

North Dakota1122 Blasey, Brian11

Eastern Wash669 Buck, Shawn12

UC Irvine1682 Dickinson, Jon13

Marquette953 McKinney, Brendan14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Dakota1236 Kolander, Tyler1

Marquette951 McBride, Joel2

Idaho767 Bauman, Matthew Pete3

South Dakota1507 Barents, Jacob4

North Dakota1241 Mehr, Adam5

North Dakota1134 Keogan, Michael6

North Dakota1140 McBride, Jacob7

USC1976 Sellens, David8

North Dakota1238 Mach, Cody9

BYU223 Foutz, Jacob10

Montana Stat1054 Root, Calvin11

Wyoming2250 Unland, Damon12

North Dakota1146 Renner, Alex13

North Dakota1152 Schwarzkopf, Conrad14

North Dakota1157 Stroh, Steffan15

Event  103   Women Long Jump (33)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Nebraska-Oma1181 Thichiot, Nyakuome1

Utah Valley2050 Young, Ellery2

Long Beach S821 Lear, Savanah3

Nebraska-Oma1177 Quattlebaum, Sasha4

South Dakota1483 Kerr, Britny5

Utah Valley2033 Orr, Tiera6

Utah Valley2042 Stapel, Mindy7

Cal St. Full282 Hamann, Laura8

Cal St. Full283 Hardge, Brooke9

Cal St. Full278 Gaston, Onyx10

Long Beach S806 Carney, Madison11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Nebraska-Oma1183 Williams, TaLeah1

Eastern Wash646 Hamm, Kendra2

Utah2004 Stallman, Holly3

Utah Valley2049 Wheeler, Aimee4

Long Beach S803 Bass, Jasmine5

Eastern Wash653 McCurdy, Maegan6

Marquette910 Marko, Madison7

Utah Valley2018 Cardon, Angela8

South Dakota1457 Brigham, Emily9

Utah Valley2034 Ouderkirk, Mykah10

Umass Lowell1818 Darsney, Kerstin11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Long Beach S838 Williams, Melanee1

North Dakota1094 Lahren, Allie2

Long Beach S814 Foster, Allison3

Marquette901 Harris, Terica4

Idaho747 Meade, Rechelle5

Utah2012 Wingeleth, Ann6

Long Beach S809 Cooks, Riley7

Olympic Training1307 Kunz, Annie8

Wyoming2202 Henderson, Ja'la9

Olympic Training1308 Reaser, Alliso10

Olympic Training1303 Bougard, Erica11

Event  104   Men Long Jump (24)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
USC1964 Joyner, Jadon1

Cal St. Full327 Ilyas, Muaz2

Eastern Wash692 Pullin, Aaron3

Long Beach S869 Potter, Jackson4

Long Beach S855 Hicks, Cole5

Utah Valley2077 Norris, Bryce6

Cal St. Full318 Desir, Desran7

Long Beach S843 Broadhead, Jonathan8

Utah Valley2056 Barnett, Dakarai9

Eastern Wash674 Jackson, Chez10

North Dakota1243 Miller, Riley11

North Dakota1135 Klimpke, Ben12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Dakota1141 Moberg, Matt1

Utah Valley2066 Jones, Rusty2

Eastern Wash689 Osborn, Trenton3

Marquette936 Denson, Djdade4

Marquette934 Cegelski, Cory5

Utah Valley2073 MacArthur, Albert6

Montana Stat1047 Neth, Caleb7

Montana Stat1041 Lewis, Alexander8

Wyoming2251 Wingeleth, Bobby9

Marquette935 Dash, Dwayne10

Eastern Wash682 McGee, Keshun11

USC1978 Smallwood, Dominic12
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Event  105   Women Hammer Throw (43)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Nebraska-Oma1173 Leisinger, Kirsten1

Long Beach S835 Uipi, Brianna2

Nebraska-Oma1176 Partridge, Maddy3

Utah Valley2040 Sieferman, Jordan4

Cal St. Full294 Monrroy, Breanne5

Nebraska-Oma1165 Doeschot, Lauren6

Marquette914 Osunkwo, Olivia7

Hawaii719 Kamau, Mary8

North Dakota1204 Keefe, Makala9

Long Beach S816 Greenberg, Alanah10

Marquette891 Gaffey, Ashley11

Utah Valley2032 Nagel, Chania12

Nebraska-Oma1166 Edet, Anna13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Montana Stat982 Benson, Lindsay1

Cal St. Full305 Sola, Bertha2

Eastern Wash662 Scocco, Riley3

Marquette906 Knobbe, Keely4

BYU159 Freeland, Sierra5

Marquette909 Marion, Maya6

Utah Valley2043 Stegelmeier, Chelsey7

North Dakota1105 Retzlaff, Bailey8

Hawaii729 Sudbeck, Haleigh9

North Dakota1192 Drady, Jessica10

BYU204 Vaitohi, Siale11

North Dakota1111 Thornton, Jordyn12

North Dakota1108 Schwarzkopf, Maggie13

Idaho734 Bates, Kolcie14

Utah Valley2030 Martin, Chantil15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Montana Stat988 Crawford, Callen1

Colorado366 Grandemange, Elisa2

Montana Stat1023 Verlanic, Jacqueline3

North Dakota1082 Gunnells, Shelby4

Colorado St.450 Larrabee, Aimee5

South Dakota1592 Zanini, Silvia6

North Dakota1085 Herrington, Amy7

Duke545 Vukajlovic, Stefani8

Wyoming2206 Malm-Annan, Emelda9

North Dakota1076 Frost, Hannah10

North Dakota1102 Nilles, Maddy11

North Dakota1114 Weimerskirch, Katelyn12

Colorado St.432 Bedard, Kelcey13

Colorado St.445 Jonsson, Linnea14

North Dakota1191 Detloff, Molli15

Event  106   Men Javelin Throw (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Dakota1240 McKinnon, Tanner1

Marquette940 Fellin, Eric2

South Dakota1623 Leonhard, Dakota3

Cal St. Full357 Sung, Alvin4

BYU234 Huffaker, Tyler6

Wyoming2236 Frketich, Hap7

BYU211 Barnes, Jacob8

Idaho770 Beyer, Austin9

Duke567 Lenihan, Kiegan10

Duke584 Solfanelli, Nicholas11

BYU219 Eppich, Kraymer12

Marquette948 Krzyszkowski, John13

Event  107   Women High Jump (21)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Long Beach S831 Smith, Delaney1

Eastern Wash633 Butler, Dominique2

Marquette908 Marchan, Breanne3

Eastern Wash644 Grunst, Kaitlyn4

Utah Valley2033 Orr, Tiera5

Wyoming2220 Warner, Anissa6

North Dakota1199 Hovland, Aubrey7

North Dakota1219 Waite, Isabel8

Wyoming2203 Hof, Sofia9

Marquette879 Bodee, Bridget10

Washington2114 Douglass, Mayson11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Long Beach S797 Acholonu, Diana1

Cal St. Full300 Reagan, Adrianna2

Idaho752 Peterson, Katelyn3

Long Beach S833 Sweeney, Meghan4

Eastern Wash667 White, Tierra5

Marquette924 Tseumah, Omo6

Umass Lowell1818 Darsney, Kerstin7

Long Beach S829 Palmer, Bria8

Hawaii722 Lowe, Lily9

Nebraska-Oma1161 Ahrens, Stephanie10

Event  108   Men High Jump (19)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Long Beach S872 Smith, Jason1

USC1972 Norwitz, Daniel2

Cal St. Full342 Newhauser, Jahni3

Utah Valley2090 Thomas, Brenan4

Long Beach S869 Potter, Jackson5

North Dakota1141 Moberg, Matt6

Eastern Wash695 Wallace, Forrest7

Long Beach S850 Day, Herman8

Long Beach S843 Broadhead, Jonathan9
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Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  108   Men High Jump (19))
Cal St. Full330 Johnson, Malik1

North Dakota1135 Klimpke, Ben2

Eastern Wash674 Jackson, Chez3

Montana Stat1042 Martin, Noah4

North Dakota1233 Hovland, Nolan5

South Dakota1506 Anderson, Zack6

South Dakota1620 Koosman, Zach7

Long Beach S846 Calhoun, Vincent8

South Dakota1517 Frank, Tyler9

Marquette927 Armstrong, Daniel10

Event  109   Women Pole Vault (48)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Hawaii697 Abbott, Calli Ann1

Long Beach S805 Brigman, Halee2

Utah Valley2020 Chance, Sutton3

Washington2122 Ho, Candace4

Washington2119 Franzen, Tori5

Washington2110 Dayton, Annika6

Washington2146 Zinsli, Kaitlin7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
North Dakota1213 Nelson, Jadyn1

Hawaii700 Bean, Nina2

Idaho762 Watkins, Cecilia3

North Dakota1202 Johnson, Mikayla4

Idaho765 Woest, Chloe5

Hawaii711 Fereira, Megan6

Long Beach S813 Fong, Lea7

Hawaii701 Black, Natasha8

Cal St. Full271 Bray, Arielle9

Cal St. Full296 Noble, Shelby10

Long Beach S820 Krueger, Kennedy11

Long Beach S802 Bartsch, Lauren12

Hawaii702 Bowers, Amanda13

South Dakota1450 Aune, Madeline14

Hawaii720 Kozaki, Amber15

Eastern Wash659 Prouty, Elizabeth16

North Dakota1100 Lyon, Klara17

Marquette923 Tedeschi, Gemma18

Eastern Wash635 Clark, Erin19

Duke543 Sheppard, Nati20

North Dakota1195 Foster, Kyley21

Montana Stat1019 Teska, Casey22

South Dakota1479 Hunt, Makiah23

North Dakota1078 Gietzen, Lauren24

Duke546 Ward, Chesney25

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
North Dakota1066 Benke, Anna1

South Dakota1457 Brigham, Emily2

South Dakota1503 Wilkes, Hunter3

Unattached1917 Ruiz, Tiziana4

Duke537 Marty, Laura5

South Dakota1491 Mills, Madison6

Duke527 Heath, Madison7

Washington2139 Owsinski, Kristina8

Washington2142 Quick, Elizabeth9

Olympic Training1306 Koressel, Allison10

South Dakota1473 Grove, Emily11

Olympic Training1309 Ross, Kortney12

Olympic Training1305 Clark, Megan13

Olympic Training1304 Brown, Kristen14

Unattached1918 Saxer, Mary15

Belgium2256 Smets, Fanny16

Event  110   Men Pole Vault (25)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Utah Valley2069 Lawrence, Alex1

North Dakota1237 Kruger, Jace2

North Dakota1158 Szamlewski, Kevin3

Washington2183 Weiler, Joseph4

Washington2149 Bowler, Jacob5

Washington2175 Shugart, Zachary6

Washington2148 Black, Blaise7

Washington2166 Marcus, Lev8

Washington2177 Smith, Chase9

Long Beach S841 Briceno, Luis10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Long Beach S876 Wert, Dustin1

Eastern Wash692 Pullin, Aaron2

North Dakota1149 Salisbury, Connor3

North Dakota1247 Ray, Zac4

USC1962 Gonzalez, Michael5

Long Beach S853 Haddock, Bo6

Marquette941 Ford, William7

Duke562 Hall, Connor8

Long Beach S848 Cooper, Xander9

Long Beach S873 Thenard, Paul10

Olympic Training1312 Hinch, Derick11

Olympic Training1313 Woepse, Mike12

South Dakota1526 Nilsen, Chris13

Olympic Training1311 Cunningham, Logan14

Olympic Training1310 Arnold, Mike15
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Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Event  111   Women Triple Jump (13)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hawaii709 Desender, Tatiana1

Hawaii705 Brown, Briahn2

Idaho740 Curlanis, Lauren3

Idaho755 Richardson, Reed4

Nebraska-Oma1181 Thichiot, Nyakuome5

Idaho754 Rauer, Jordyn6

Long Beach S814 Foster, Allison7

North Dakota1094 Lahren, Allie8

Idaho749 Moreland, Karina9

Eastern Wash633 Butler, Dominique10

Cal St. Full282 Hamann, Laura11

Wyoming2194 Carson, Allegra12

Wyoming2217 Timberman, Dayanera13

Event  112   Men Triple Jump (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cal St. Full327 Ilyas, Muaz1

Utah Valley2082 Richards, Bryce2

Idaho783 Magee, Jonny3

Marquette970 Wolf, William4

Idaho789 Pendergrass Anderson, Kasin5

Eastern Wash682 McGee, Keshun6

Wyoming2229 Carter, Scott7

Event  113   Women Shot Put (24)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Nebraska-Oma1173 Leisinger, Kirsten1

Long Beach S835 Uipi, Brianna2

Marquette914 Osunkwo, Olivia3

Long Beach S816 Greenberg, Alanah4

Cal St. Full310 Williams, Ciera5

Nebraska-Oma1166 Edet, Anna6

Montana Stat982 Benson, Lindsay7

Eastern Wash629 Boudreau, Samantha8

North Dakota1086 Hochhalter, Kayla9

Duke521 Bremel, Amarie10

South Dakota1585 Terwee, MiCayla11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colorado St.452 Muzzio, Maria1

North Dakota1196 Griep, Molly2

Wyoming2193 Carr, Hannah3

BYU159 Freeland, Sierra5

North Dakota1111 Thornton, Jordyn6

North Dakota1108 Schwarzkopf, Maggie7

Marquette909 Marion, Maya8

BYU182 Nagel, Kassie9

North Dakota1105 Retzlaff, Bailey10

North Dakota1220 Weber, Katelyn11

North Dakota1082 Gunnells, Shelby12

South Dakota1500 Waldner, Danielle13

Colorado St.454 Pete, Aaliyah14

Event  114   Men Discus Throw (40)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Colorado401 Gatlin, Paden1

Colorado St.473 Blaho, Austin2

North Dakota1236 Kolander, Tyler3

Long Beach S868 Parker, Nash4

USC1965 Katnik, Matthew5

Colorado St.491 King, Bailey6

Montana Stat1046 Nehring, Alec7

North Dakota1152 Schwarzkopf, Conrad8

Montana Stat1054 Root, Calvin9

Long Beach S874 Vernoy, Charlie10

Long Beach S863 Marlow, Robert11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Marquette946 Howard, Terrance1

Colorado St.472 Blaho, Alex2

BYU237 Knowlton, Seth3

Long Beach S858 Hudson, Nicholas4

Utah Valley2067 Kvarfordt, Blake5

Wyoming2250 Unland, Damon6

Eastern Wash683 Miller, Scott7

UC Irvine1701 Valenzuela, Omar8

BYU223 Foutz, Jacob9

North Dakota1140 McBride, Jacob10

North Dakota1122 Blasey, Brian11

Colorado429 Webber, Grayson12

BYU216 Christensen, Dennis13

South Dakota1519 Hammer, Ben14
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  114   Men Discus Throw (40))
North Dakota1224 Collins, Ian1

South Dakota1535 Valind, Dustin2

South Dakota1516 Fenchel, Ethan3

BYU261 Stetler, Zachary4

Wyoming2243 Lynch, Garrett5

North Dakota1157 Stroh, Steffan6

USC1973 Ponzio, Nicholas7

Colorado St.486 Hassan, Mostafa8

Montana Stat1034 Douglass, Kyle9

UCLA1795 Ogundeji, Dotun10

Alabama81 Haugh, Daniel11

Alabama71 Ferguson, Kord12

Alabama103 Williams, Joe13

Alabama94 Reed, Hayden14

Arete2255 Harrel, Jason15

Alternates
Cal St. Full DAnderson, Connor1

Idaho DBauman, Matthew Pete2

Long Beach S DWall, Sullivan3

Idaho DShort, Zack4

Cal St. Full DFlores, Austin5

Marquette DMcKinney, Brendan6

North Dakota DQuesenberry, Michael7

Cal St. Full DJackson, Michael8

Long Beach S DHicks, Cole9

Colorado DHaigler, Aaron10

Utah Valley DToone, Tysen11

North Dakota DSamuel, Andy12

Long Beach S DDay, Herman13

Long Beach S DBroadhead, Jonathan14

Event  115   Men Shot Put (34)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Colorado426 Swanson, Austin1

Long Beach S874 Vernoy, Charlie2

Eastern Wash678 Law, Jonathan3

Cal St. Full321 Flores, Austin4

Marquette953 McKinney, Brendan5

Utah Valley2067 Kvarfordt, Blake6

Colorado405 Haigler, Aaron7

Utah Valley2060 Deters, Colton (Cj)8

Long Beach S875 Wall, Sullivan9

UC Irvine1682 Dickinson, Jon10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Marquette946 Howard, Terrance1

Cal St. Full338 Miller, Tanner2

Montana Stat1054 Root, Calvin3

South Dakota1595 Anderson, Kyle4

North Dakota1134 Keogan, Michael5

Montana Stat1046 Nehring, Alec6

Wyoming2235 Fitzwater, Martin7

North Dakota1224 Collins, Ian8

Eastern Wash683 Miller, Scott9

Wyoming2243 Lynch, Garrett10

Colorado St.473 Blaho, Austin11

Colorado St.472 Blaho, Alex12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
North Dakota1246 Quesenberry, Michael1

Idaho791 Short, Zack2

Colorado St.515 Weirich, Daniel3

BYU216 Christensen, Dennis4

Montana Stat1034 Douglass, Kyle5

Cal St. Full322 Gorwin, Trevor6

North Dakota1157 Stroh, Steffan7

North Dakota1152 Schwarzkopf, Conrad8

BYU261 Stetler, Zachary9

USC1973 Ponzio, Nicholas10

USC1965 Katnik, Matthew11

Colorado St.486 Hassan, Mostafa12

Event  116   Women Discus Throw (44)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Eastern Wash629 Boudreau, Samantha1

Cal St. Full294 Monrroy, Breanne2

Eastern Wash651 Loop, Piper3

Long Beach S816 Greenberg, Alanah4

Nebraska-Oma1176 Partridge, Maddy5

Nebraska-Oma1173 Leisinger, Kirsten6

Eastern Wash666 Van Orman, Jessica7

Long Beach S825 McNairy, Erykah8

Montana Stat982 Benson, Lindsay9

North Dakota1204 Keefe, Makala10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Utah Valley2040 Sieferman, Jordan1

Long Beach S835 Uipi, Brianna2

BYU159 Freeland, Sierra3

Hawaii719 Kamau, Mary4

Marquette906 Knobbe, Keely5

North Dakota1198 Hochhalter, Kauri6

Marquette909 Marion, Maya7

North Dakota1220 Weber, Katelyn8

Hawaii726 Mendoza, Sabrina9

Hawaii698 Altice, Michelle10

Marquette891 Gaffey, Ashley11

Long Beach S834 Truong, Amanda12
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Pacific Coast - 4/13/2017

Intercollegiate

Long Beach State University

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  116   Women Discus Throw (44))
North Dakota1111 Thornton, Jordyn1

Idaho734 Bates, Kolcie2

Colorado St.452 Muzzio, Maria3

BYU156 Dawe, Meaghan4

BYU196 Spendlove, Emily5

Colorado366 Grandemange, Elisa6

North Dakota1105 Retzlaff, Bailey7

BYU201 Thompson, Leah8

Cal St. Full305 Sola, Bertha9

North Dakota1080 Grube, Laura10

South Dakota1592 Zanini, Silvia11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Wyoming2193 Carr, Hannah1

Duke521 Bremel, Amarie2

North Dakota1196 Griep, Molly3

Colorado St.454 Pete, Aaliyah4

North Dakota1102 Nilles, Maddy5

BYU185 Nielsen, Sadie6

South Dakota1590 Vollmer, Kasie7

Colorado St.432 Bedard, Kelcey8

Alabama45 Teel, Haley9

North Dakota1114 Weimerskirch, Katelyn10

North Dakota1191 Detloff, Molli11


